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Serial features
•	 Electronic cup warmer
•	 LED-lit work counter
•	 LED backlight with light-intensity change
•	 Energy Saver: automatic On/Off and Standby
•	 Mode of use: comfort (machine always active), weekly 

programming (programming of time slots for standby), Eco 
(self-learning based on machine operation) 

•	 Views: time, brewing temperature, brewing chart, brewing 
pressure (on FRC version, for each group)

•	 Machine parameters export
•	 Counts: number of coffee and hot water delivered, liters 

of water consumed, warning regeneration filters, grinder 
wear and tear, number of washings performed

•	 Digital boiler pressure display and control
•	 Digital delivery pressure display
•	 USB port
•	 User interface: a display for each group; choice of skin 

type.
•	 Maintenance: servicing for scheduled maintenance
•	 Languages ​​(Italian, English, German, French, Spanish, 

Portuguese, Chinese and Russian)
•	 Customizable screensaver
•	 Dose programming
•	 Coffee recipes: possibility of parameter settings for 

different types of coffee
•	 Basin and feet height adjustable
•	 Barista Attitude: anti-scalding steam wand
•	 Super Dry: dry steam dispensing system
•	 Steam Boost (SB): activated by the technician, depending 

on the operating needs of the machine
•	 FRC version: brewing curve and customization
•	 Bluetooth
•	 Configuration of brewing curves for each key
•	 Hydraulic circuit efficiency control system

Voltage
Maximum absorbed power
Maximum absorbed power (ESB version)
Power per group
Coffee water tank resistor power 
per group
Steam heating unit power
Steam heating unit load capacity
Coffee water tank load capacity
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2 gr
230/240-400/415
4800/5230
5800/6315
150x2/165x2

1000x2/1090x2
3000/3270
8.5/1.87
(1.2/0.26)x2
85/187
1035/40.7
618/24.3
500/19.7

3gr
230/240-400/415
6400/6970
7333/7985
150x3/165x3

1000x3/1090x3
4000/4360
8.5/1.87
(1.2/0.26)x3
105/ 231
1175/46.2
618/24.3
500/19.7
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Storm FRC

Storm MULTIBOILER

Optional
•	 Auto-steamer
•	 WiFi for telemetry
•	 ESB (Extreme Steam 

Boost)

Colori

Corpo:
•	 	   Red
•	 	   Matt Black
•	 	   Copper

Particolari:
•	 	   Chrome
•	 	   Matt Black
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