Technical product sheet

		2 gr	3gr
Voltage	٧	230/240-400/415	230/240-400/415
Maximum absorbed power	W	4800/5230	6400/6970
Maximum absorbed power (ESB version)	W	5800/6315	7333/7985
Power per group	W	150x2/165x2	150x3/165x3
Coffee water tank resistor power			
per group	W	1000x2/1090x2	1000x3/1090x3
Steam heating unit power	W	3000/3270	4000/4360
Steam heating unit load capacity	Lt/ UK gal	8.5/1.87	8.5/1.87
Coffee water tank load capacity	Lt/ UK gal	(1.2/0.26)x2	(1.2/0.26)x3
Weight	Kg/lb	85/187	105/ 231
Width	mm/in	1035/40.7	1175/46.2
Depth	mm/in	618/24.3	618/24.3
Height	mm/in	500/19.7	500/19.7

Serial features

- Electronic cup warmer
- LED-lit work counter
- LED backlight with light-intensity change
- Energy Saver: automatic On/Off and Standby
- Mode of use: comfort (machine always active), weekly programming (programming of time slots for standby), Eco (self-learning based on machine operation)
- Views: time, brewing temperature, brewing chart, brewing pressure (on FRC version, for each group)
- Machine parameters export
- Counts: number of coffee and hot water delivered, liters of water consumed, warning regeneration filters, grinder wear and tear, number of washings performed
- Digital boiler pressure display and control
- Digital delivery pressure display
- USB port
- User interface: a display for each group; choice of skin
- Maintenance: servicing for scheduled maintenance
- Languages (Italian, English, German, French, Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese and Russian)
- Customizable screensaver
- Dose programming
- Coffee recipes: possibility of parameter settings for different types of coffee
- Basin and feet height adjustable
- Barista Attitude: anti-scalding steam wand
- Super Dry: dry steam dispensing system
- Steam Boost (SB): activated by the technician, depending on the operating needs of the machine
- FRC version: brewing curve and customization
- Bluetooth
- Configuration of brewing curves for each key
- Hydraulic circuit efficiency control system

Optional

- Auto-steamer
- WiFi for telemetry
- ESB (Extreme Steam Boost)

Colori

Corpo:



Matt Black

Copper

Particolari:

Chrome



Matt Black







